
UNFINISHED
    SQ. FT.
           0
           0
         92
         92
       471
       248
         89

MAIN
UPPER
LOWER
TOTAL
GARAGE
DECK
PATIO

FINISHED
  SQ. FT.
    1652
    1487
    1560
    4699
          0
          0
          0 
        

  TOTAL
  SQ. FT.
    1652
    1487
    1652
    4791
      471
      248
        89

NOTE: The room name labels/sizes are for viewing reference only.
They are not to be used for calculating total square footage.

MAIN        FLOOR
1652          SQ.FT

LOWER   FLOOR
1652         SQ.FT

UPPER    FLOOR
1487         SQ.FT

MEASURED ON: 11/18/21
DRAWING FILE:   18111

PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF
THE NEAL ESTATE TEAM OF RE/MAX ALLIANCE

VICTORIA, B.C.
Ph.    883.8894

TM
afe

easure
www.tafemeasure.com

6267 GILANA COURT

elec.
hw

up

fg

PATIO
12'6"x8'0"

FLEX SPACE
13'1"x9'2"

counter

REC. ROOM
23'0"x18'0"

(varies)

BEDROOM
23'0"x12'11"
(no closet)

ceiling height:7'0"

BEDROOM
14'8"x8'1"

sub panel
UNFIN.
AREA

10'3"x8'0"

sh
elv

ing

3-pce
7'4"x4'10"

STORAGE
17'5"x13'1"

dn ledge

BEDROOM
12'8"x9'7"

ceiling height:8'0"

OFFICE/
BEDROOM
12'8"x9'0"
(no closet)

LAUNDRY
7'7"x6'0"

5-pce
9'7"x8'1"

BEDROOM
11'11"x11'10"

BEDROOM
11'10"x10'2"

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
16'0"x13'0"

WALK-IN
9'10"x5'10"

ENSUITE
10'3"x8'10"

OPEN TO
BELOW

(not included in
upper Sq.Ft.)

LIVING
15'4"x12'11"

ceiling height:8'0"

dw

fg

up

dn

dn

DECK
12'0"x6'9"

dn

DECK
12'0"x6'0"

DECK
7'2"x6'0"

DINING
12'11"x11'3"

DOUBLE GARAGE
21'4"x19'10"

ceiling height:10'5"

v

elec. panel

cabinetup

MUDROOM
18'7"x7'9"

OFFICE
14'10"x8'6"

2-pce
6'0"x5'1"

ENTRY
13'1"x11'0"

gf
FAMILY

18'0"x13'9"

shelving/cabinet

desk

EATING
AREA

8'11"x6'0"

KITCHEN
13'0"x12'11"

vaulted ceiling height:16'10"

0' 5' 10'

N

fg

fz

D

W

W

D


