

NOTE: The room name labels/sizes are for viewing reference only. They are not to be used for calculating total square footage.

MAIN UPPER LOWER TOTAL	FINISHED SQ. FT. 1652 1487 1560 4699	UNFINISHED SQ. FT. 0 92 92	TOTAL SQ. FT. 1652 1487 1652 4791
TOTAL	4699	92	4791
GARAGE	0	471	471
DECK	0	248	248
PATIO	0	89	89



PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE NEAL ESTATE TEAM OF RE/MAX ALLIANCE			
MEASURED ON: 11/18/21 DRAWING FILE: 18111	Tafe VICTORIA, B.C. Measure Ph. 883.8894 www.tafemeasure.com		